
 

 

 
 
 

Vacancy Notice No. RCIL/2023/P&A/44/24 – CORRIGENDUM 
 

Regular Recruitments in Technical Department of RailTel Corporation  (Data Centre Posts) 
(Including Backlog Vacancies of SC/ST/OBC) 

 
1. The last date for receipt of physical  applications  including RailTel Corporation (address 
given in the detailed vacancy notice) has been extended from 25.11.2023 to 02.12.2023 (18:00 
Hrs IST). 
 
2. However, the crucial date of determining eligibility will remain 11.11.2023. Wherever, 
eligibility condition as on last date of receipt of physical  application has been mentioned in the 
vacancy notice, it is to be considered as 11.11.2023. 
 
 

3. All other terms and conditions as given in the notification mentioned above will remain 
same. 
 

 
General Manager/HR 

RailTel Corporation of India Ltd. 
 
 

Vacancy Notice No. RCIL/2023/P&A/44/24                

 

RAILTEL CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Undertaking under Ministry of Railways) 

Registered & Corporate Office: Plate-A, 6th Floor, Office Block-II,  
East Kidwai Nagar, New Delhi-110023.  

website:www.railtel.in, CIN: L64202DL2000GOI107905 

 


